

Budapest - HUN

will



FORM 1: PARTICIPATION

The Judo Federation of



participate

not participate

at the 76th EJU Ordinary Congress of the European Judo Union in Budapest, Hungary on the 23rd of November 2024.

Please fill in this section if your Federation is participating at the EJU Ordinary Congress

The Federation will be represented by:

Surname	First name	Position in Federation	Emergency tel. number (mobile)
		Interpreter	

Please note: Each delegate must be ...

- a member of the Executive Committee of the Member National Federation
- of the same nationality as the Member National Federation
- in possession of credentials (Credentials Form) stamped and signed by the President of his/her National Federation unless the delegate is the President himself. A scan copy of the completed credentials must be sent to the EJU Head Office (<u>headoffice@eju.net</u>) by not later than the **11th of November 2024**.
- entered in JUDOBASE for the 76th EJU Ordinary Congress. Deadline for JUDOBASE entries is Monday, 11th of November 2024. Attention: There is no possibility to receive an accreditation card without successful JUDOBASE inscription.

DATE

SIGNATURE & STAMP

Please send a scan copy of this completed, signed and stamped form to the **EJU Head Office** (<u>headoffice@eju.net</u>) and to **Hungarian Judo Association** (office@judo.hu) not later than **01**st **November 2024**.